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Congressional Candidate Table 3c

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

January 1, 1989 - March 31, 1990

Candidate Name
SIMON, PAUL
ROCKEFELLER, JOHN D IV
GRAMM, WILLIAM PHILIP
LEVIN, CARL
EXON, J JAMES
HARKIN, THOMAS R
BAUCUS, MAX S
HEFLIN, HOWELL THOMAS
BOSCHWITZ, RUDY
JOHNSTON, J BENNETT
BROWN, HANK
BRADLEY, BILL
MCCONNELL, MITCH
COATS, DANIEL R
TAUKE, TOM
GORE, ALBERT JR
MARTIN, LYNN
NUNN, SAMUEL AUGUSTUS
DOMENICI, PETE
STEVENS, TED
WARNER, JOHN WILLIAM 11l
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR
PRYOR, DAVID HAMPTON
PRESSLER, LARRY
COCHRAN, THAD
SIMPSON, ALAN K
PELL, CLAIBORNE
THURMOND, STROM
HELMS, JESSE
SCHUETTE, WILLIAM D
COHEN, WILLIAM S
SCHNEIDER, CLAUDINE C
SLOANE, HARVEY | MD
HILL, BARON
SMITH, ROBERT C
PARMER, HUGH QUAY
MUENSTER, THEODORE R
CRAIG, LARRY E
EASLEY, MICHAEL F
CABANISS, BILL
DONCHESS, JAMES W
KASSEBAUM, NANCY LANDON
ROLDE, NEIL
GANTT, HARVEY B
HEATH, JOSEPHINE WARD (JOSIE)
BAGERT, BEN
SEAWELL, MALCOLM BUIE
BERG, THOMAS K
DURANT, CLARK
KERRY, JOHN F

State
IL
WV
TX
Ml
NE
1A
MT
AL
MN
LA
CcO
NJ
KY
IN
1A
TN
IL
GA
NM
AK
VA
DE
AR
SD
MS
A%
RI
SC
NC
Ml
ME
RI
KY
IN
NH
TX
SD
ID
NC
AL
NH
KS
ME
NC
CO
LA
CO
MN
Ml
MA

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent

$903,810
$900,450
$872,488
$820,165
$778,671
$769,347
$763,526
$762,399
$728,651
$709,699
$629,369
$629,175
$604,112
$559,202
$546,243
$542,528
$540,335
$527,400
$496,899
$494,700
$492,935
$473,578
$472,154
$435,044
$411,975
$386,458
$367,620
$313,195
$303,500
$255,095
$248,852
$247,621
$224,705
$218,130
$186,700
$168,112
$162,454
$129,335
$69,225
$35,005
$32,100
$27,408
$15,725
$15,250
$11,793
$10,000
$9,460
$7,050
$6,605
$5,657



